

Plot 10/20 Spring Road, P.O. Box 70863, Kampala, Uganda, Tel: 031-264 035, 031-264036, Fax: 041 340 683

SANTER EBONG...
 APEI B.V. VILLAGE...
 APE PARISH...

Dear Sir/Madam,

NOTICE

You have been illegally cultivating / grazing / residing / operating in ~~LANGO~~ KACHUNG Central Forest Reserve in KACHUNG Sector. ACHWA Zone without statutory authority and contrary to Section 32 of the National Forestry and Tree Planting Act 2003. You are also illegally taking forest produce, which includes CULTIVATION IN THE FOREST LAND. You are hereby instructed to vacate the said Central Forest Reserve within 90 days with effect from date of receipt of this notice. You are warned that failure to heed this notice will lead to prosecution in the courts of law and eviction from the Central Forest Reserve.

Issuing officer

Name
 Signature
 Title/Position
 Date
 Official stamp



EVICTEE	
Name	Santer Ebong
Signature	<i>[Signature]</i>
Title/Position	Chair
Date	16/04/09
WITNESSES	
Name and Signature (Sub- County Chief)
Name and Signature (LC3 Chairman)
Date
Official Stamps

Duplicate: Resident District Commissioner District (Please specify)
 Triplicate: The Chairperson LC 1 (Please specify)
 Quadruplicate: To Remain in Book